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Texas A&M AgriLife Extension
Personnel Updates — May 2023

Date
5/1/2023

5/1/2023

5/1/2023

5/3/2023
5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/12/2023

5/15/2023

5/15/2023

5/15/2023

5/15/2023

5/15/2023

5/17/2023

5/22/2023

5/22/2023

5/30/2023

5/30/2023

Name
Loida Airmet

Todd Eudy

David Kunz

Holly Allen

Sandra Summers

Cynthia Morris

Anika Jackson

Sarah Ellis

Mckaela Whilden

Felix Landry

Heather McGehee

Jonathan Cammack

Kimberly Hodge

Piper Hansen

Ashley Koehl

Felicia Sprayberry

Diego Esquivel

Area
Wildlife Services, Administrative Associate
lll, Nueces County

Wildlife Services, Wildlife Damage
Management Technician, Harris County

Wildlife Services, Wildlife Damage
Management Technician, Edwards County

Support Staff, Custodian, Brown County

4-H & Youth Development, Food Service
Worker, Brown County

4-H & Youth Development, Food Service
Worker, Brown County

Expanded Foods and Nutrition, Nutrition
Education Associate, Harris County

Extension Agent - Better Living for Texans,
Harris County

Extension Demonstration Technician,
Nueces County

Texas Community Watershed Partners,
Project Manager 1V, Harris County

AgriLife Information Technology, Business
Coordinator |, College Station

Agriculture and Natural Resources,
Extension Program Specialist |, College
Station

Family and Community Health, Project
Specialist Ill, College Station

Extension Demonstration Technician,
Calhoun County

Extension Demonstration Technician,
Calhoun County

Family and Community Health, Project
Specialist lll, College Station

Extension Demonstration Technician,
Stephenville
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Promotion

Transfer

Transfer

Separation

Separation

Separation

Separation

Separation

Separation

Separation

Separation

Separation

Separation

Separation

Retirement

Retirement

5/31/2023

5/31/2023

5/1/2023

5/1/2023

5/1/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/9/2023

5/10/2023

5/17/2023

5/22/2023

5/22/2023

5/23/2023

5/26/2023

5/31/2023

5/31/2023

5/31/2023

5/31/2023

Sarah Peters

Joshua Evans

Emily Monroe

Alexis Cordova

Tim Schnettler

James Solano

Laura Leal

Santos Guevara

Matthew Keys

Emily Rice

Adam Train

Lindsey Brown

Elena Espinoza

Macey Bunch

Jacob York

Ana Hernandez

Jim Bradford

Barbara Brown

County Extension Agent - Agriculture Natural
Resources, Limestone County

County Extension Agent - Agriculture Natural
Resources, Milam County

Project Specialist |, Texas Water Resources
Institute, College Station

Project Specialist Ill, Family and Community
Health, College Station (transferred from
Liberty County)

Web Communications Specialist Ill, AgriLife
Communications, College Station
(transferred from School of Public Health,
College Station)

Learning Resources, Assistant Editor, College
Station

Animal Science, Administrative Coordinator
I, College Station

Horticultural Sciences, Extension Assistant,
Gillespie County

Extension Assistant, Tarrant County

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries
Management, Technician Il, Wilbarger
County

Disaster Resilience & Recovery, Program
Coordinator II, Harris County

4-H & Youth Development, Food Service
Worker, Brown County

Disaster Resilience & Recovery, Extension
Assistant, Harris County

County Extension Agent - Agriculture Natural
Resources, Reeves County

Wildlife Services, Wildlife Damage
Management Technician, Lampasas County

Nutrition Education Associate, Harris County

Extension Information Technology, IT
Professional |, College Station

Better Living For Texans, Project Specialist Il,
Tom Green County






