Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Personnel Updates – May 2023

		Some opaates	May 2020	
	Date	Name	Area	
New Hire	5/1/2023	Loida Airmet	Wildlife Services, Administrative Associate III, Nueces County	
New Hire	5/1/2023	Todd Eudy	Wildlife Services, Wildlife Damage Management Technician, Harris County	
New Hire	5/1/2023	David Kunz	Wildlife Services, Wildlife Damage Management Technician, Edwards County	
New Hire	5/3/2023	Holly Allen	Support Staff, Custodian, Brown County	
New Hire	5/8/2023	Sandra Summers	4-H & Youth Development, Food Service Worker, Brown County	
New Hire	5/8/2023	Cynthia Morris	4-H & Youth Development, Food Service Worker, Brown County	
New Hire	5/12/2023	Anika Jackson	Expanded Foods and Nutrition, Nutrition Education Associate, Harris County	
New Hire	5/15/2023	Sarah Ellis	Extension Agent - Better Living for Texans, Harris County	
New Hire	5/15/2023	Mckaela Whilden	Extension Demonstration Technician, Nueces County	
New Hire	5/15/2023	Felix Landry	Texas Community Watershed Partners, Project Manager IV, Harris County	
New Hire	5/15/2023	Heather McGehee	AgriLife Information Technology, Business Coordinator I, College Station	
New Hire	5/15/2023	Jonathan Cammack	Agriculture and Natural Resources, Extension Program Specialist I, College Station	
New Hire	5/17/2023	Kimberly Hodge	Family and Community Health, Project Specialist III, College Station	
New Hire	5/22/2023	Piper Hansen	Extension Demonstration Technician, Calhoun County	
New Hire	5/22/2023	Ashley Koehl	Extension Demonstration Technician, Calhoun County	
New Hire	5/30/2023	Felicia Sprayberry	Family and Community Health, Project Specialist III, College Station	
New Hire	5/30/2023	Diego Esquivel	Extension Demonstration Technician, Stephenville	

New Hire	5/31/2023	Sarah Peters	County Extension Agent - Agriculture Natural Resources, Limestone County	
New Hire	5/31/2023	Joshua Evans	County Extension Agent - Agriculture Natural Resources, Milam County	
Promotion	5/1/2023	Emily Monroe	Project Specialist I, Texas Water Resources Institute, College Station	
Transfer	5/1/2023	Alexis Cordova	Project Specialist III, Family and Community Health, College Station (transferred from Liberty County)	
Transfer	5/1/2023	Tim Schnettler	Web Communications Specialist III, AgriLife Communications, College Station (transferred from School of Public Health, College Station)	
Separation	5/8/2023	James Solano	Learning Resources, Assistant Editor, College Station	
Separation	5/8/2023	Laura Leal	Animal Science, Administrative Coordinator II, College Station	
Separation	5/9/2023	Santos Guevara	Horticultural Sciences, Extension Assistant, Gillespie County	
Separation	5/10/2023	Matthew Keys	Extension Assistant, Tarrant County	
Separation	5/17/2023	Emily Rice	Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Management, Technician II, Wilbarger County	
Separation	5/22/2023	Adam Train	Disaster Resilience & Recovery, Program Coordinator II, Harris County	
Separation	5/22/2023	Lindsey Brown	4-H & Youth Development, Food Service Worker, Brown County	
Separation	5/23/2023	Elena Espinoza	Disaster Resilience & Recovery, Extension Assistant, Harris County	
Separation	5/26/2023	Macey Bunch	County Extension Agent - Agriculture Natural Resources, Reeves County	
Separation	5/31/2023	Jacob York	Wildlife Services, Wildlife Damage Management Technician, Lampasas County	
Separation	5/31/2023	Ana Hernandez	Nutrition Education Associate, Harris County	
Retirement	5/31/2023	Jim Bradford	Extension Information Technology, IT Professional I, College Station	
Retirement	5/31/2023	Barbara Brown	Better Living For Texans, Project Specialist II, Tom Green County	